195000		1 1	101 1/47 /1	I who I like		
INS. CASE OWN	ER:	CC / /AIG18	01 /197/1	O VOOT V IDAG		
Surveyor:	WATU	US DOL	SIGNMENT.	Date / Time :	(7/8/ ix	
			7. 1	Registered in Merimen	13 11/18	
Pre-ussign / CC	SIR	16724.	Claim No.	65740982	3849	
Name of Insured	YEO L	wet um.	Policy No.	17011 W	442	-
		HP: 9827KGY		. EIM		
Insured Tel No.	-	10.7771.0	f	Full War	SERNDUR	comple
Excess Sec II :5 Is driver the own		D.O.A : V 1 US Nature of Accident :	Place of Accid	LAST ONS		1.
		Nature of Accinetis	OLCIA BUDG	PRT: VES NO : TP GIA	_	in
If NO. Driver N	fel No. :	(V/L YES) NO			1† Yes/No	
SEA 91	1079			•		
DNSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	bw.	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP- Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time						
12/18	SER RIONIS - 5	E SPECIFI	7월~ 또	STAGE	DATE/F	PIC
(w/sthe				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
NAW				Non-Reporting ltr (Final)		
				Notification lit (if non-pick) Call Ob	01/0/11	
- drus				After call lir to Ot:	010101	
10/10/1	Confirm ou		Wan 78	Documentation Check Lis		ist
	claw . c	or revested hit	14	Notification by Of non-picks After call by to Ol:	(p)	\vdash
	PROGRAF CCT	U. Brown TD. 4	pland to	Authorisation To Act		$\overline{}$
	mor in ou	S. J. S. J. S.	11-16-17	Release Voucher:		
				Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoice:		
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA / GIA : Medical Hill:		
	RECEI	VED 1 9 NOV 20	118	PIR:		
				Mandate/Reject Instruction		
				LOD		
				Payment Breakdown For	m:	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	SS	(days) Reduction:		Email	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT		W Confirm with Warn		Ernail Call		
Final Liability	45 (DO (A)	reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No	T MIL	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia		
Repair Cost:	22 14Art . ZO					
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55	(days)		DOWN OF	MAL	
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 180-00 IS 9			101611	V 1	
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on		x days) LOR + LO Tick	only one!	Cultiste		
GIA/LTA Search	22 -DD		one one			
Medicai:	5\$			1) Claim status: Normal/I	Reject/Private Sent	let .
Disbursement:	55	(e.g. Tow/ Inde	pendent)	2) Report Format:		
Legal Cost	SS			3) Survey fee:		
Total:	88 626.20	Global Sum S\$:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	0	Email Cal		
Payer 1:	SS 100 6-50		Service Ptz	Go		
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 2: Name 3:				
ERANGE TO THEIR RESERVED	199	(A013) C. 2(1)				

ASS-REC. BY:	2 1
* *	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: 171071	1
Estimated Cost:	3 CT TO TO THE REGIL
OD TP WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
	Truck/Trailer or (A)
-141 110 1 9	Make: Volksunger Golf 671 cc 1984
- NOVOIL GOLVICE	Colour Klock A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
or No. 8 Kaki Bkf Ave 4 #07-18 A	MILT Sp. Reading 14 f T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: 54 016724	Eng/Na:
Policy No.	CINO: WVWZZZIKZBWOKKZ/
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 6000 Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Unorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) after 11 am	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / SIRIm / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 225/40 218
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S SJOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	2.7
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	7
GIA / PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	mm Noat / mm
Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	mm Obal,mm
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	17/1/
	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (UP)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Reas / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN /	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
reve vide it fuld	/20 20/// 2 4 4 5
	Sold The The Tay I LK
12/10/16 Confirm US & 1350.00 voit	n I worky days
	Jungs -
	(Red = \$2824.54)
	P8.17
Outn/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Page 19 47 4
Date/Time, File Return to?	
Add F	Fee: Site Insp (\$) Sans or
	Intension (\$
Report Format :	Toch low (\$
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	7 000
9	: Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL

(08/11/13) wef



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Attituded to 1 edeletion into	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	ioone		
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18012	953/Uwb3		
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 17-07-2018			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	М		
	Insured Veh.	SLQ 1672Y	Veh. Inspected	SKA 9107G		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	17/07/2018		
2.	1	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour	Colour		
	Odometer	2	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	∟/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	ription of Damages			
5.		Ge	neral Information			
550	Accident Date	12/07/2018	Inspection Date	17/07/2018		
	Survey held at	ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTE	Marie Marie Count Country			
		No. 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE #07-48 PREMIER@KAKI E SINGAPORE 415875	€ 4			
5a.			Remarks			

Please arrange to survey vehicle at 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2 #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875



Date

: 13/07/2018

TP Vehicle No.

: SLQ-1672-Y

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claim Department

IVAN TEO

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

DID: 67139416

Fax: 67139415

HP: 86680608

Owner

: LIN YUHAO

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Certificate No. Vehicle No.

: 5099544318

: SKA-9107-G

Make & Model : VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 2.0 A

Accident Date:

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

QTY	DESCRIPTION	REPAIR AMOUNT	SURVEYOR APP.
List Iten	1		
1	FRONT BUMPER 6/CM	\$1,062.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	\$439.20	X
1	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH 🛬 11	\$118.50	+
1	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	\$568.70	×
1	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	\$136.80	
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	\$50.00	_
	Sub Total	\$2,375.20	124860
	Discount 5% on Parts	(\$118.76)	1186 16
		\$2,256.44	
Special		-	1217
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	\$45.00	40
	Sub Total	\$45.00	
abour	& Misc		
	LABOUR TO FACILIATE REPAIR	\$800.00	200
	TO SPRAY PAINTING AFFECTED AREA	\$800.00	300
	Sub Total	\$1,600.00	
9	NOT Alul Sub Total GST 7% Total Total	\$3,901.44	172636
	NOT HOW GST 7%	\$273.10	1381
	Mu 5135 Total	\$4,174.54	10.00
	1 my + 15/1 1.	LKK Auto Consultants	

The duto Inject

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey beforefatter spray painting
- . To display demaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Page 1 of 1

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD, 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4- GATE 2, #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, SINGAPORE 415875

Company Registration No. 201918685G

Please arrange to survey vehicle at 8 KAKÍ BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2 #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875



IVAN TEO

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

DID: 67139416 Fax: 67139415 HP: 86680608

Date

: 13/07/2018

TP Vehicle No. : SLQ-1672-Y

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claim Department

Owner

: LIN YUHAO

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Certificate No. : 5099544318

Vehicle No.

: SKA-9107-G

Make & Model : VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 2.0 A

Accident Date: 13/07/2018

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

QTY	DESCRIPTION	REPAIR AMOUNT	SURVEYOR APP
List Iten	n		
1	FRONT BUMPER & /CA	\$1,062.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	\$439.20	X
1	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	\$118.50	7
1	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	\$568.70	X
1	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR Fruid	\$136.80	
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 144	\$50.00	
	Sub Total	\$2,375.20	
	Discount 5% on Parts	(\$118.76)	
		\$2,256.44	
Special	Nett		2022
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	\$45.00	405.0
	Sub Total	\$45.00	
Labour	& Misc		
	LABOUR TO FACILIATE REPAIR	\$800.00	200
	TO SPRAY PAINTING AFFECTED AREA	\$800.00	300
	Sub Total	\$1,600.00	,,,,
	Sub Total	\$3,901.44	
	NO F AMM GST 7%	\$273.10	
	Total	\$4,174.54	
	2000 I	ithicka wasacii	
	NO f Alu Sub Total GST 7% Total Total The drufo before golf.	LKK Auto Considents he the Repaires of the follow • To resurves before after spra • To deplay damaged part(s) d • Pans prices are subject to co • Third pany survey is on a "William modification(s) is a • Supplementary item(s) must as subject to final approval for	ing: y painting uring resurvey oficination illour Prejudice" basis illowed pe resurveyed and
	(3/1/	Acknowledged by Repairer	

Signature:

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD, B KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2, #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, SINGAPORE 415875

Page 1 of 1



ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2 #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875

Your Ref:

Our Ref: AC18070011

01/08/2018

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT ON 12/07/2018 INVOLVING SKA-9107-G & SLQ-1672-Y MALAYSIA CUSTOM > MALAYSIA

We are authorised repair workshop for the owner of vehicle, SKA-9107-G, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured's vehicle. The vehicle owner has requested and authorised us to assist him/her in presenting his claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured, SLQ-1672-Y, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/driver/claimant.

	(E&OE)	\$1,686.50
8. Others		5.50
7. Medical Fees		
6. TP/GIA Fees		\$2.00
5, LTA Fees		527
4. Survey Fees		C* 6
3. Loss of Use (2 x \$120.00)		\$240.00
2. 0 days Car Rental x \$0.00		
1. Cost of Repair		\$1,444.50

Repair/Excess Bill	GIA/Police Report(s)	Power of Attorney	Medical Bill
Surveyor Report	GIA/TP Search	Car Rental Bill	Witness Statement
Coloured Photographs	Insurance Certificate	Others:	-

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/driver/claimant.

Yours faithfully,

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

, C

ABWIN ;

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD 5 Kski Bukit Avenue 4 #07-48 Premier @ Kski Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875

Eingapore 415875 Tol: 67139400 Fax: 65 67139415

IVAN TEO

Claims Department

E-mail: ivanteo@abwin.com.sg

DID: 67139416



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18012953/Uwb3

11 October 2018

Yeo Kwee Lam Blk 717 Woodlands Dr 70 #08-102 Singapore 730717

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1672Y AND SKA 9107G ON 12/07/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LIN YUHAO			(Name of Policyholder)
ty Vehicle No.: SKA	9107G Other	Vehicles: SLQ1672Y	
ccident Date:12/07/2		MALAYSIA CUSTOM	
¥	LETT	ER OF AUTHORISATIO	N /
AIG ASIA PACIFI	C INSURANCE PTE LTD		(Third Party and/or Third Party Insurer)
d Party Insurance Cl	VIN SERVICE PTE LTD to pro alms against Third Party at oss of rental, medical fees	nd / or its insurer on my behalf f	cident damaged vehicle and to proceed with or property damages, costs, and expenses,
have absolute discr	retion to agree to any setti	lement of compensation amoun	t in respect of my/our claim against third
arty (except bersome	I injuries and medical clair	ns).	
ABWIN SERVICE PT	and negotiation of my clair	ns).	includes signing / submission of all
S ABWIN SERVICE PT elevant documents a ABWIN SERVICE PT	E LTD will be handling the and negotiation of my clair re LTD.	ns). entire 3rd Party Claims, which ns on my behalf, kindly forward	n includes signing / submission of all and make payable all proceeds of my claims ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD will serve as an
s ABWIN SERVICE PT elevant documents a ABWIN SERVICE PT	E LTD will be handling the and negotiation of my clair rE LTD. The ment of any negotiated se my claims against the Thir	ns). entire 3rd Party Claims, which ns on my behalf, kindly forward ettlement with and accepted by	n includes signing / submission of all and make payable all proceeds of my claims ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD will serve as an
s ABWIN SERVICE PT elevant documents a ABWIN SERVICE PT confirm that the pay ffectual discharge of further confirmed an I will indems no circumsta from or in co	ELTD will be handling the and negotiation of my clair re LTD. The ement of any negotiated set my claims against the Third accept that: Inify & keep Abwin Service the ences that will hold Abwin connection with the claim;	entire 3rd Party Claims, which as on my behalf, kindly forward ettlement with and accepted by a rd Party and / or its Insurer for the Present Party and I or its Insurer for the Present Party and I or its Insurer for the Present Present I indemnified in connection	n includes signing / submission of all and make payable all proceeds of my claims ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD will serve as an the damage caused. Ion with or arising from the claim and under sees or damages of whatever nature arising
s ABWIN SERVICE PT elevant documents a ABWIN SERVICE PT confirm that the pay ffectual discharge of further confirmed an I will indems no circumsta from or in co	E LTD will be handling the and negotiation of my clair re LTD. Imment of any negotiated set my claims against the Third accept that: Inify & keep Abwin Service the claim; Inces that will hold Abwin the claim; Ince Pte Ltd does not guarante for the damage and/or the	entire 3rd Party Claims, which as on my behalf, kindly forward ettlement with and accepted by a rd Party and / or its insurer for the Present and accepted in connects Service Pte Ltd liable for any los	and make payable all proceeds of my claims ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD will serve as an he damage caused. Ion with or arising from the claim and under sees or damages of whatever nature arising the Insurer & or Third Party will fully attinue to be liable to Abwin Service for the
s ABWIN SERVICE PT elevant documents a ABWIN SERVICE PT confirm that the pay ffectual discharge of further confirmed an I will indems no circumsta from or in co	E LTD will be handling the and negotiation of my clair re LTD. Imment of any negotiated set my claims against the Third accept that: Inify & keep Abwin Service the claim; Inces that will hold Abwin the claim; Ince Pte Ltd does not guarante for the damage and/or the	entire 3rd Party Claims, which as on my behalf, kindly forward ettlement with and accepted by a rd Party and / or its insurer for the Present and accepted in connects Service Pte Ltd liable for any los	ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD and with or arising from the claim and under sees or damages of whatever nature arising from the claim and under sees or damages of whatever nature arising the Insurer & or Third Party will fully attinue to be liable to Abwin Service for the ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #07-48 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #07-48
s ABWIN SERVICE PT elevant documents as ABWIN SERVICE PT confirm that the pay ffectual discharge of further confirmed an I will indems no circumsta from or in confirmed and Abwin Service indemnify many whole repair	E LTD will be handling the and negotiation of my clair re LTD. Imment of any negotiated set my claims against the Third accept that: Inify & keep Abwin Service the claim; Inces that will hold Abwin the claim; Ince Pte Ltd does not guarante for the damage and/or the	entire 3rd Party Claims, which the entire 3rd Party Claims, which the on my behalf, kindly forward the entire with and accepted by a rd Party and / or its Insurer for the Perty and I or its Insurer for the Insurer for the Perty and I or its Insurer for the Insurer for	ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD will serve as an he damage caused. In the claim and with or arising from the claim and under sees or damages of whatever nature arising the linear arising the li

Designation:

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG ASIA PACIFIC-EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, __ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD ___(the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 1.444.50 (repair cost), S\$ 180.00 __(loss of rental/use), S\$ 2.00 (disbursement), for vehicle no. _SKA 9107G __ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 12/07/2018 __(date) along __MALAYSIA CUSTOM __(location) involving vehicle no/s SLO 1672Y __.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 17/07/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LIN YUHAO</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SKA</u>

9107G make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKA 9107G (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 1714 (day) of October (month) 2018 (year)

(C) (LKK)

Signed by AIG appointed surveyor

ABWIN

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #07-48 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875

Tel: 67139400 Fax: 65 6713941! Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"



ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2 #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875 Tel: 67139400, Fax: 67138415

Co. Reg. No.: 201318685G, GST No.: 201318685G

TAX INVOICE

INV18080001

To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

Date: 01/08/2018

Vehicle No.: SKA-9107-G

Make: VOLKSWAGEN

Model: GOLF GTI 2.0 A

Attention:

Date of Accident: 12/07/2018

s/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
	BEING CLAIM FOR VEHICLE NO. SKA-9107-G ACCIDENT ON 13/07/2018 AS FOLLOWS:-		
2	REPAIR COSTS	1.000	\$1,350.00

SUB TOTAL

\$1,350.00

7% GST

\$94.50

TOTAL

\$1,444.50

Remarks:

ABWIN

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #07-48 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875 Tel: 67139400 Fax: 65 6713941*

For ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

Payment by cheque should be crossed and made payable to ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-106956

Date of Request:

12/07/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Abwin Service Pte Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

12/07/2018

Enquiry By

Ivan Teo

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

SLQ1672Y 12/07/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-106956

Date of Request:

12/07/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Abwin Service Pte Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

12/07/2018

Enquiry By

Ivan Teo

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

SLQ1672Y 12/07/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLQ1672Y	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	29/06/2018-28/06/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

LAIM SUBI	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	13 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		17 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,350.00 Edit Estimates	 1 (1) (1) (2) 	350.00 w Rpt	Pending for S Report Cancel Case		Survey	
).	Main	Ŋ R	eference	Claim D	etails		Document		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	YEO KWE	E LAM, ID: 576	01999A							
Main Claimant:	LIN YUH	AO, ID: 584079	34)							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKA910	SKA9107G			of Loss:		B 00:00 - :59 s and 29 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 657	TP / 6574088338SG			/Cover	170002254	1700022542 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SLQ1672Y			No. sant):	5099544318				
				Exces	S1					
Repairer:	Abwin Se	ervice Pte Ltd (H	Q) No. 8 Kaki Bukit	Avenue 4, #07-48	Premier	r@Kaki Buki	t Gate 2, 415875	Kaki Bukit - Tel:	6713 9400	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurance	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000	, [Handled t	y MdNoor, Nors	iah] Norsiah.Mdf	loor@aig.co	
Claimant's Insurer:	THE PROPERTY.		Co-operative Ltd (100 mg / 100						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 67	56-3561 [Hand	led by M	IARCUS CH	UA] [Final R	pt due 26/07/	2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Compo	se Case Mail	
 AIG_SG 	(18/07/2018)	: Request To Up	load TP GIA Repo	nt						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks∃				View Alt	Search Tasks 0	Create New Task	Complete	
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Tasi	k Group Subje	ct Handler	Assign		Completed On	Created O		

Claim Documents

Vid	eo		1 per s	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	12/10/18 14:07	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Lett	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per i	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	_
1	17/07/18 17:43	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	17/07/18 17:43	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	\square
3	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
4	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	W
5	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
б	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	⊠
9	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
10	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	1
12	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	N
15	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	1
16	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	1
19	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
23	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	20
26	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
27	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
28	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	W
29	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	S

1 per pag		sage V	V		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
33	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	3
34	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	17/07/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	31/07/18 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	31/07/18 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
38	31/07/18 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
39	31/07/18 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	31/07/18 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/07/18 17:45	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	18/07/18 17:45	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	20/11/18 08:25	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	20/11/18 08:25	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	20/11/18 08:25	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	20/11/18 08:25	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	20/11/18 08:25	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/07/18 11:35	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO	RE	COMPL	ETED	RY	SURY	VEYOR
NOIE.			COMIT			JUIL	1-1-01

TEAR			
IEMI	vi .		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLQ16	72Y (Insd veh	1)	Model:	VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.2
	SKA91	107G (TP veh)			(A7) TSI (A)
Date of Accident:	12/07/2	2018			
					7
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[] Yes	Tal	[X] No	4
Repair Estimate			: \$	4,174.54	4
Final Repair Cost			: \$	1,444.50	
Loss of Use			: \$	180.00	
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	0 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	2.00	0
Others;			: \$	0.0	0
			: \$		
Final Settlement St	ım		: \$	1,626.5	0
below) A) For Non GIA F	Registere	ed Workshop:		Agreed Liabilit	y(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered W	orkshop:		BOLA Applicat	ble: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability			0.7		oility (*):(%)
	ability to b	e filled only for	r chain	collisions and for	cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instructi		e's Breakdow	n		4 200 4
Abwin Service	Pte Ltd			: \$	1,626.5
2)				: \$	
3)				: \$	
JOANNE	LEE KH	ANG MIN		20 Nov 2018	
LKK Auto	Consultar	nts Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18012953/UWB3Q2

Date:

20/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

1700022542

Claimant Vehicle SKA9107G

Date of Loss:

Insured Vehicle No :

SLQ1672Y

No:

12/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6574088338SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKA9107G

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF, 1.2 (A7) TSI (A)

Engine No:

CCZ077616

Reg. Date:

13/04/2011 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No:

WWWZZZ1KZBW015421

Colour Engine Capacity:

Black 1984 cc

Odometer: 148558 km

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

225/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,301.44	1,226.36	1,075.08	46.71
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,600.00	500.00	1,100.00	68.75
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,901.44	1,726.36	2,175.08	55.75
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,350.00		
	(S\$)	3,901.44	1,350.00	2,551.44	65.40
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	273.10	94.50	178.60	65.40
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,174.54	1,444.50	2,730.04	65.40
	+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S\$	90.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,626.50		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/07/2018

Date Inspected:

17/07/2018 Inspected At:

Abwin Service Pte Ltd (HQ)

No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #07-48

Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair:

Adjuster Report

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

*FRONT B *FRONT B	UMPER REINFORCEMENT UMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH RILLE ASSY	Dented / Cracked Repair Not Necessary Not Necessary	1,062.00 FL 439.20 FL 118.50 FL 568.70 FL	*1,062.00 FL *-FL *-FL
*FRONT B *FRONT B	UMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH RILLE ASSY	Not Necessary	118.50 FL	*-FL
*FRONT G	RILLE ASSY			7/5
*FRONT B	And the second s	Not Necessary	ECO 70 EI	
	IMPED SENSOR		300.70FL	*-FL
and the same of th	JMPER SENSOR	Shorted	136.80 FL	*136.80 FL
*FRONT B	UMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
*FRONT N	JMBER PLATE	Cracked	45.00 FS	*40.00 FS
art. S=SpcNett. L=ListItem	Disc.			
		Sub Total (S\$)	2,420.20	1,288.80
	- List Item Discount on L	Items 5.00/5.00% (S\$)	118.76	62.44
		Total Parts (S\$)	2,301.44	1,226.36
			srt. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 5.00/5.00% (S\$)	Sub Total (\$\$) 2,420.20 - List Item Discount on L Items 5.00/5.00% (\$\$) 118.76 Total Parts (\$\$) 2,301.44

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	800.00	200.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINTING AFFECTED AREA	New	800.00	300.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,600.00	500.00
	Report was a	unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >